
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
1 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest Open Introductory B 2009 101 Miss Hannah Hughes Rathlacken Jack Strictly Sandbeck 69 68.47% 1
1 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest Open Introductory B 2009 102 Miss Phoebe Southern Sellernane Beauty Girl Strictly Sandbeck 57.5 58.91% 5
1 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest Open Introductory B 2009 103 Miss Becky Marks My Divine Primrose Acton DIvas 67 65.66% 4
1 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest Open Introductory B 2009 104 Mrs Mandi Marks Dodmoor Porcha Acton Divas 67 67.17% 2
1 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest Open Introductory B 2009 105 Miss Eva Robson-Drew Arlequins Illusion Rebellious Grooms 62.5 66.30% 3
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
2 Saracen Horse Feeds- Team Quest U21 Introductory B 2009 106 Miss Grace Underwood Ceri Blueberry muffins 61 58.47% 1
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory C 2016 107 Miss Louise Worthington Hulme Cherokee W/D W/D
3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory C 2016 108 Mrs Deborah Wicks Hope and Anchor W/D W/D
3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory C 2016 110 Miss Samantha Hoe Redshaw valentino 65 61.08% 1st
3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory C 2016 109 Miss Karen Burns Brigadier W/D W/D
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory C 2016 111 Miss Mollie Parry Jackets Dream Chance 72 61.08% 2nd
4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory C 2016 112 Miss Becky Marks My Divine Primrose Acton DIvas 66 65.21% 1st
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentageplacing 
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 113 Miss Sammi Guest Classy Trick  Acton Divas 66 66.05%
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 115 Mrs Julie Turner Tasty Henry Blueberry Muffins 67 66.84% 6th
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 114 Mrss Jane Underwood Dunkirk hero Blueberry Muffins 61 61.84%
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 116 Miss Macey Richmond-Guy Evita Strictly Sandbeck 72 71.31% 1st
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 115 Miss Kelly Short Brookdale Rockafella Acton Divas 70 69.73% 2nd
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 117 Miss Grace Anthony Clanrye slate Strictly Sandbeck 68 68.15% 5th
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 118 Miss Sofia Stubbs Ashdale Titan The Rebellious Grooms 69 68.42% 4th
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 119 Miss Sara Robsonn Arlequins illusion The Rebellious Grooms 65 57.63%
5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 120 Miss Amber Morley Mark of Distinction II Free walk on the wrong rein 69 68.94% 3rd
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 121 Mrs Jane Oakden Maximus 64 62.93%
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 122 Miss Louise Swindells Teddy;s Diamond 69 67.41% 3rd
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 123 Miss Megan Fitzgerald Woodbuc Wannabe 69 67.41% 3rd
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 124 Miss Toni-ann Knight Noble Sir Lancelot 70 69.82% 2nd
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 104 Mrs Mandi Marks Dodmoor Porcha 67 65% 5th
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 113 Miss Sammi Guest Classy Trick 66 63.62%
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 125 Mrs Ingrid Morley-davies Eppie 65 64.13% 6th
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 109 Miss Karen Burns Brigadier 70 70.17% 1st
7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 2 2016 126 Miss Alix Langton Llechfryn Mabon 62 60.86%
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Preliminary 2 2016 111 Miss Mollie Parry Jackets Dream Chance 67 68.10% 1st
8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Preliminary 2 2016 127 Miss Amelia Deller Black by The Jack W/D  W/D
8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Preliminary 2 2016 128 Miss Phoebe Deller Lough Eskey Donna 70 67.41% 2nd
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 24 2010 129 Mrs Rachel Andrews Gonzo II The Real Housewives of CheshireW/D W/D



9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 24 2010 133 Mrs Kate Boundy Culmore Pride Blueberry Muffins 37.5 62.17% 2nd
9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 24 2010 132 Miss Stephanie Wescott Hidden Talent Free Walk on the Wrong Rein 41 68.26% 1st
9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 24 2010 131 Miss Gerogie Ball Mr T Free Walk on the Wrong Rein 38 60.65% 3rd
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 27 2007 126 Miss Alix Langton Llechfryn Mabon 47 57.50% 2nd
11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 27 2007 129 Mrs Rachel Andrews Gonzo II W/D W/D
11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 27 2007 130 Miss Marie Barlow PA Boaz 51 63.92% 1st
Class Name Rider NumberRider Name Horse Team Name Collective PercentagePlacing 
12 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Novice 27 2007 111 Miss Mollie Parry Jackets Dream Chance 53 65% 2nd
12 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Novice 27 2007 128 Miss Phoebe Deller Lough Eskey Donna W/D W/D
12 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Novice 27 2007 127 Miss Amelia Deller Black by the Jack 54 66.42% 1st

Name Collective Percentage Team Total Placing 
Miss Grace Anthony 68 68.15%
Miss Hannah Hughes 69 68.47%

Miss Phoebe Southern 57.5 58.91%
Miss Macey Richmond-Guy 72 71.31%

Acton Divas 
Name Collective Percentage Team Total Placing 

Miss Becky Marks 67 65.66%
Mrs Mandi Marks 67 67.17%
Miss Sammi Guest 66 66.05%

Miss Kelly Short 70 69.73%

The Rebellious Grooms
Name Collective Percentage Team Total Placing 

Miss Eva Robson-Drew 62.5 66.30%

Strickly Sandbeck

207.93% 1st

202.95% 2nd



Miss Sofia Stubbs 69 68.42%
Miss Sara Robsonn 65 57.63%

Free walk on the wrong rein 
Name Collective Percentage Team Total Placing 

Miss Amber Morley 69 68.94%
Miss Stephanie Wescott 41 68.26%

Miss Gerogie Ball 38 60.65%

Blueberry Muffins
Name Collective Percentage Team Total Placing 

Miss Grace Underwood 61 58.47%
Mrs Julie Turner 67 66.84%
Mrs Kate Boundy 37.5 62.17%

Mrss Jane Underwood 61 61.84%

197.85% 3rd

190.85% 5th

192.35% 4th


